Alarm System installed at NGN Depot and 21 Nos. stations of NGN 

Corridor for 3 years. 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 38,42,708 (including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract Three (3) years 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 Bid Processing Fee 
INR 5900 (including GST) (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 

through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

INR 38,500 (including GST) (INR Thirty Eight Thousand Five 

Hundred only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of Noida 

Metro Rail Corporation Limited. 

7 Financial Bid to be 

submitted together with 

Technical Bid 

Yes 

8  Place of Bid submission  Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited, Block-III, 3rd Floor, Ganga